Wells Fargo Championship WEEK 19 May 12, 2024
Weekly Results YEARLY RESULTS ALPHABETICAL RESULTS

Team Weekly Cut Team Yearly Team Weekly Yearly

Jim Robins 8,737,334 #MSPGA 1 62,794,906 #MSPGA 1 3,788,674 62,794,906
Mark Traynor 8,108,514 10 Tricky Nicky 60,217,740 #MSPGA 2 4,863,587 37,975,436
Bee & Vee 7,907,087 11 Kev & Donna 59,315,383 #the Vid19 2,252,134 50,074,752
D. Wash Jr. 7,897,320 13 Anne Vella 58,494,555 123Alfonso 3,440,480 47,590,823
MR #1 7,212,454 11 Wendy & Teri 58,190,424 13 In The Bag 668,840 43,812,349
K-4 7,152,100 12 Adam & Donna 57,636,270 19 Wings 2,062,567 22,101,372
DogMeats 1 7,127,214 11 Nick Mileni 2 57,295,522 1TW 1,376,300 41,223,732
Johny Rhodes 6,901,534 10 Fore Play 56,808,929 2 Friends of Malones 1,601,327 24,854,220
Dalemere Hackers 3 6,766,787 11 AllIn 56,763,105 2 0ld Posties 1,933,167 25,720,608
Winfield 6,738,294 10 Jocelyne Guinard 56,635,857 3 Scottish Bastards 3,134,203 28,482,425
SacMan 6,504,444 13 Dalemere Hackers 2 56,611,851 363 Scamp 1,420,867 27,201,811
Randy & Gerry 6,378,160 10 Sitting Bull 56,540,298 3B's Brenda 1,065,587 29,348,428
EMC2 6,174,254 12 MsLiz74 56,441,546 3B's Brian 1,753,594 46,853,901
Tweeter Alliss 6,137,687 11 Bill Stevens/Mike LeBlanc 56,418,321 3B's Brownie 2,989,380 44,550,694
H-S-C 333 6,046,067 11 MGTD 56,329,132 4 Beers 1,496,097 27,827,638
Don Culley 5,989,951 10 Andy C 56,277,407 4 Pals 902,887 48,061,530
Bad Moon Rison 4 5,977,463 12 Slush Bucket 56,192,342 APUTTMITCH 4,982,487 51,260,892
Dave Anderson 2 5,698,767 12 Gator Bait 56,050,229 6 Lucky Shots 556,287 55,993,309
?SD 5,667,654 12 6 Lucky Shots 55,993,309 2SD 5,667,654 34,134,541
GFC & Joey 5,650,660 11 Dobber Golf 55,865,068 7SIV 5,312,754 25,346,272
Gill Bellefleur 5,603,800 12 Garry Guinard 55,737,138 @Sunset Slamers 3,288,807 50,813,249
Apache 7 5,603,514 11 Fosse 55,731,246 A-GaryPlayer 1,595,300 47,262,944
Joseph's Beaver 2 5,489,294 11 Shawn Clarkson 55,553,438 A-SkinnyGolfer 4,229,647 48,515,592
KEGY 1 5,428,434 11 Young Buc -1 55,543,881 A.E.O.H. 4,985,303 36,674,402
Three Little Putters 2 5,321,667 10 Tom Brown 55,501,388 A.J.C 3,702,320 27,392,201
7SIV 5,312,754 11 Three Little Putters 1 55,474,118 ALBATROSSES #27 1,390,923 53,083,636
C.L. Mike 5,289,014 10 Somerville 1 55,354,558 ARATSEIVAD 3,457,367 50,610,749
Ace inthe Hole 5,251,467 11 DUGAY 55,029,564 AUBIE 1,009,847 46,573,722
Dave Anderson 5,153,834 9 PgaPro6963 54,983,185 Aalek & McGoo 1 3,525,814 47,727,278
Young Buc - 2 5,080,087 10 MSL Golf 54,937,559 Ace in the Hole 5,251,467 25,009,109
Chris Knott 5,071,990 11 Ron Sostomi 3 54,828,875 Adam & Donna 1,182,454 57,636,270
Dianne Esopenko 5,037,600 10 Joe Kadwell 54,719,481 Airbus Boys 2,187,540 26,895,592
Kait & Erik 5,021,920 10 Mensa Club 54,678,226 Aitchison 864,027 43,410,084
Tud's Team 5,018,587 11 Brewski 54,433,491 Al Batross 1,706,454 29,486,472
A.E.O.H. 4,985,303 9 Pelzer 54,093,718 Al Gadoury 3,569,043 49,089,950
4PUTTMITCH 4,982,487 10 Coolaid 53,928,725 Alex Wilson 2,263,334 50,258,132
Beer Barons 4,949,374 11 Uncle Tommy 32 53,879,115 AllIn 1,480,647 56,763,105
John Vee 4,925,167 11 Darren's Duffers 53,776,673 Andrew Lyle 1,596,580 40,372,277
#MSPGA 2 4,863,587 12 Pete & Joey 53,714,972 Andy C 2,485,507 56,277,407
Jaegermonty 4,826,001 10 YESRT 53,699,932 Andy Labelle 1,250,200 49,197,716
Shithead 4,817,321 11 Raider Nation 53,640,818 Andy and Linda 1,119,740 42,858,267
Chicken WJ Gino 4,814,174 13 Gregg Robins 53,617,213 AngeliNags 1,635,107 28,223,871
Lookout 33 4,791,567 12 Gibsonian 1 53,446,587 AngeliNags 2 1,438,847 52,843,135
CGSPINNER 4,782,003 9 Jumbo's Jerkoffs 53,282,307 Angelino 1,333,747 47,236,218
Ron Sostomi 1 4,775,254 10 Fescue Fodder1 53,228,453 Anne Vella 3,145,020 58,494,555
DUDE Where's My Par 4,774,794 13 Another Donation 53,096,596 Anne Vella 2 3,623,481 23,801,621
Garry Guinard 4,760,467 11 ALBATROSSES #27 53,083,636 Another Donation 2,969,587 53,096,596
Sheila Chatelain 4,710,274 11 Christine Urquhart 52,997,390 Anthony Falovo 681,850 39,028,978
Axl@Jacci 4,636,787 9 Tim Will 1 52,950,807 Apache 7 5,603,514 26,667,911
Smoothies 4,621,054 8 1 AngeliNags 2 52,843,135 Army 4,458,210 50,846,051
Migs & Mitch 4,611,367 10 Yadrutas Club 52,782,563 Army 24 1,938,030 27,242,851
Brewski 4,606,587 10 Extra Stiff Shafts 52,681,461 Axl@Grant 1,444,387 49,051,331
Bad Habits MA 4,578,420 9 No Stock Walk 52,560,515 Axl@Jacci 4,636,787 45,445,064
Team Mam 4,552,087 12 Pen Haslam 52,462,078 AxI@Nunner 1,596,047 30,341,903
Mr. Noah Tall 4,508,787 10 Scrappy 814 52,390,929 BSquared 1,022,127 52,152,705
COOGIE-3 4,500,287 10 Weav & Matt 52,354,553 Ba Fungools 2,435,687 29,454,242
Mud Face 4,483,523 11 JonBlu 52,320,804 Bad Habits MA 4,578,420 37,661,661
Eagle Eyes 4,471,587 8 1 BSquared 52,152,705 Bad Moon Rison 1 1,205,867 51,916,212
Army 4,458,210 10 Gib13 52,079,271 Bad Moon Rison 2 3,222,927 30,455,349
Jocelyne Guinard 4,354,234 9 ClV 52,079,134 Bad Moon Rison 3 1,228,567 45,556,910
Brian H 4,324,617 12 Two Putz 51,993,626 Bad Moon Rison 4 5,977,463 25,934,480
KEGY 4 4,261,484 10 Banacheck4852 51,920,824 Bad Moon Rison 5 2,654,067 39,198,119
A-SkinnyGolfer 4,229,647 10 Bad Moon Rison 1 51,916,212 Banacheck4852 3,810,767 51,920,824




Don't Rory, Be Happy
MR #2

Papa Rues

MsLiz74
Matsuyamas Revenge
Chats

I'm Bruin

Hoof Hearted Again
Chris Karas

Norm Lapointe
Gibsonian 1

Murray

Little Schu

Bill Stevens/Mike LeBlanc

Finkle & Einhorn
Farsiders

Papa Scoots
Fore Play
Banacheck4852
#MSPGA 1
Team Steve
Shane and Zach
Lefties Rule

No Stock Walk
Al.C

Hoping For The Best
Victory
GrayNutts
Pelzer

Still Tramp

Mike Lefebvre
Dick Gibbs
Chowder

Anne Vella 2
Devon Oz

Bob Wichert
Dupa 3

Young Buc -1
Pat McLaughlin
Gator Bait
H-S-C 777

Al Gadoury
Bruce Burt

Tim Will 1
Grumpy

Aalek & McGoo 1
Tim Will 3
Taylor FU

Lou Lou

Romer 1

Joe Kadwell
Somerville 1
Pitros

Doug Brant
Pete & Joey
Chris Gibbs
John & Jeff 2
Wayne Fenwick
ARATSEIVAD
Malvenia Corcoran
Kris/George
123Alfonso
Dobber Golf
Ron Sostomi 2
KEGY 3

Messi Goat
Darren's Duffers

4,222,867
4,195,287
4,165,134
4,152,720
4,145,347
4,132,841
4,119,787
4,099,587
4,070,587
4,065,347
4,046,847
4,005,804
3,975,916
3,965,007
3,912,983
3,897,500
3,856,920
3,846,867
3,810,767
3,788,674
3,767,847
3,753,267
3,752,254
3,713,690
3,702,320
3,693,667
3,690,340
3,666,887
3,649,467
3,646,847
3,639,003
3,628,834
3,624,667
3,623,481
3,613,167
3,589,774
3,587,700
3,582,834
3,578,614
3,574,087
3,572,197
3,569,043
3,565,120
3,537,867
3,528,647
3,525,814
3,508,787
3,503,640
3,498,434
3,491,800
3,489,487
3,487,417
3,480,624
3,473,054
3,464,200
3,460,800
3,458,867
3,457,634
3,457,367
3,453,287
3,452,043
3,440,480
3,434,727
3,432,257
3,416,967
3,390,620
3,386,787

DGS1

Tony Langelaan
DESY
Matsuyamas Revenge
Willie McGowan
Wayne Ostermaier
Bordens 1

R&B Lads

Cada

Kevin Maloney 2
APUTTMITCH
Fighting Irish 1
Norm Lapointe
Ricky 42na

John & Jeff 1
Lottabourbon
Brownie & Kuchard
Quadruple Bogey
Army

@Sunset Slamers
Lookout-Man
Toffee

Grumpy

Frogger

H-S-C 777

Nich!
ARATSEIVAD
Somerville 2
Mike Latinovich
Fescue Fodder2
Joe Has

White Smoke
Mike Maloney
DED

John & Jeff 2
Paul Williams
Alex Wilson
Gimme Eagle
KEGY 4

Don't Rory, Be Happy
#the Vid19

Mike Lefebvre
Finkle & Einhorn
| Like Em Young
Trevor Grove
Chris Gibbs
JasonPriestly
Chats
Leblanc/Stevens
Migs & Mitch

I'm Bruin

D. Wash

Papa Rues

Andy Labelle
Rick Fitzpatrick
AlGadoury
Chevy 69
Goldcoffski
Axl@Grant

MR #5

Oliviabby

Pitros

Dupa 1

Bizz & Spencer
A-SkinnyGolfer
Mason 19

DNS

51,856,920
51,614,748
51,608,465
51,567,394
51,564,838
51,533,192
51,493,043
51,468,952
51,426,442
51,371,949
51,260,892
51,228,949
51,184,684
51,168,551
51,042,049
51,029,271
51,005,386
50,941,021
50,846,051
50,813,249
50,714,144
50,706,404
50,691,806
50,686,864
50,652,390
50,617,667
50,610,749
50,598,534
50,543,477
50,531,100
50,520,160
50,478,003
50,344,933
50,335,941
50,267,255
50,261,806
50,258,132
50,227,504
50,167,875
50,078,738
50,074,752
49,991,617
49,886,077
49,859,573
49,842,511
49,841,785
49,782,788
49,693,881
49,646,746
49,451,183
49,427,000
49,326,116
49,240,242
49,197,716
49,180,496
49,089,950
49,073,207
49,060,385
49,051,331
49,044,304
49,044,304
48,897,123
48,814,151
48,608,280
48,515,592
48,502,873
48,495,764

Becker & Meechy

Bee & Vee

Beer Barons
Bellemere Camphelm
Bellemere Ginger
BevLou

Big Shooters

Bill Fiwchuk

Bill Karkus

Bill Keen

Bill Stevens/Mike LeBlanc

Bills Mafia

Billy Ho

Billy Honess
Bizz & Spencer
Bob Wichert
Bordens 1

Brent Cook
Brettney Brunton
Brewski

Brian H
BrooksielM
Brownie & Kuchard
Bruce Burt

C.L. Mike
CGSPINNER

ClvV

COOGIE-1
COOGIE-2
COOGIE-3
CPGA Bruins
Cada

Champ #1
Champ #2
Chats

Chevy 69
Chezzzo
Chicken WJ Gino
Chowder

Chris Gibbs
Chris Karas
Chris Knott
Chris Yeo
Christine Urquhart

Christine Younghusband

Christy Engemann
Cippy

Coolaid

D-White

D. Wash

D. Wash Jr.

DED

DESY

DGS1

DNS

DUDE Where's My Par
DUGAY

Dalemere Hackers 1
Dalemere Hackers 2
Dalemere Hackers 3
Dalemere Hackers 4
Dan Semenuk
DanVv97

Darren's Duffers
Dave Anderson
Dave Anderson 2
Dave Bulhoes

1,331,647
7,907,087
4,949,374
1,415,327
1,215,147
1,965,480

616,167

897,230
2,521,134

735,967
3,965,007
1,218,767
1,755,667
1,089,834
1,524,587
3,589,774
2,985,667
1,694,134

892,647
4,606,587
4,324,617
2,357,037
1,361,434
3,565,120
5,289,014
4,782,003
1,905,867
1,381,134
1,287,234
4,500,287
1,534,800
2,789,740
1,932,580
2,586,567
4,132,841

747,087

841,887
4,814,174
3,624,667
3,460,800
4,070,587
5,071,990
1,603,654
1,073,587
3,246,114
2,823,047
2,432,217
1,798,174
1,035,777
2,112,834
7,897,320
2,143,840
1,523,583
1,938,174
2,107,087
4,774,794
1,666,347
1,846,980
1,384,767
6,766,787
1,826,134

827,100

489,150
3,386,787
5,153,834
5,698,767
1,610,720

25,929,542
37,159,704
31,720,966
38,338,016
41,352,074
46,570,359
46,456,092
38,607,073
41,953,981
42,710,916
56,418,321
33,905,995
27,963,159
46,226,601
48,608,280
24,621,601
51,493,043
40,968,967
46,290,916
54,433,491
38,558,544
46,474,744
51,005,386
41,527,800
29,799,446
33,366,169
52,079,134
43,811,205
18,249,327
46,841,252
27,672,588
51,426,442
42,451,471
21,933,557
49,693,881
49,073,207
41,070,434
36,155,594
20,980,809
49,841,785
24,331,054
27,972,625
44,001,222
52,997,390
45,078,121
37,616,634
46,187,940
53,923,725
41,114,855
49,326,116
43,728,359
50,335,941
51,608,465
51,856,920
48,495,764
31,899,983
55,029,564
41,699,189
56,611,851
37,012,570
23,183,218
39,650,205
35,657,371
583,776,673
29,862,107
36,300,666
29,569,361




Murray & Sons #1
Raider Nation
Elmwood

Harry Mac

Weav & Matt
@Sunset Slamers
Tom Brown

P.J. Morikawalks
John Karkus
Ricky 42na

Christine Younghusband

Quadruple Bogey
Pete Sardo

Bad Moon Rison 2
MR #3

Tony Langelaan
Veets 57

Jack Yeo

John Lacroix
Anne Vella

Ron Sostomi 3
Team Six Foot
Joe Has

3 Scottish Bastards
Mark Pastore
JasonPriestly
Pearcy
PgaPro6963

Off The Deck 2
Lookout-Man
Fosse

Wendy & Teri
Gerald & Fretzy
Newse Sr

3B's Brownie
Bordens 1

Traci Luongo
DogMeats 2
Another Donation
Tricky Nicky
Keith Warner

JKB 363

Dubs 2

Two Putz

Christy Engemann
Nich!

Cada

MR #4

Dead Minou
Sweet Rodger 69
Fairway Flyers
Paul Williams

| Like Em Young
Bad Moon Rison 5
Matt McLaughlin
Kevin Maloney 2
King Pete

White Smoke
Champ #2
Fescue Fodderl
JAX #7

Dead Putting Society

Kermit
Gimme Eagle
WASBARS
Bill Karkus
Trappers A

3,364,434
3,351,147
3,329,734
3,319,267
3,313,400
3,288,807
3,288,787
3,269,667
3,259,600
3,253,950
3,246,114
3,240,000
3,231,330
3,222,927
3,207,700
3,184,587
3,183,540
3,170,587
3,157,067
3,145,020
3,144,234
3,140,067
3,137,547
3,134,203
3,121,167
3,107,167
3,105,803
3,096,587
3,082,754
3,078,667
3,063,287
3,060,887
3,053,467
3,038,963
2,989,380
2,985,667
2,974,837
2,974,500
2,969,587
2,937,547
2,896,107
2,887,160
2,865,001
2,864,237
2,823,047
2,822,990
2,789,740
2,780,583
2,761,900
2,759,500
2,727,667
2,676,500
2,657,920
2,654,067
2,634,987
2,626,540
2,623,887
2,611,267
2,586,567
2,574,247
2,563,387
2,551,527
2,541,754
2,540,020
2,531,420
2,521,134
2,512,887

10
11
10
10
10
11
11

11

10
10
10

11
10
11
10
10
11
10
11
10

11

10
10
10
10
10

10
11
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
12

11

10
10

11
10
10
10
12
11
13

12
11
10

10
10

PhilsTits2

JAX #2

JC

Shane and Zach
Dunks

Dick Gibbs
Merritton Tiger
DawsonXUS
John Vee

Super Mario K

4 Pals

Graham Wright
Murray & Sons #1
Lefties Rule
JimKelly 1
Aalek & McGoo 1
Off The Deck 2
Tim Will 3

Kripzy
123Alfonso
Kevin Maloney
Traci Luongo
A-GaryPlayer
Angelino

Wayne Fenwick
Tickyl

Still Tramp
WASBARS

3B's Brian
COOGIE-3
Murray

AUBIE

BevLou

Mario Robitaille
Brooksie1lM
Dubs 2

Big Shooters
Rick Brewer

P.J. Morikawalks
Par-Tee Buddies
Go Tiger Go
Jesse Campigotto
Brettney Brunton
Scottish Royalty
Billy Honess
Cippy

Rotton One 2
JAX #1

Jeremy West
Matt McLaughlin
GolfNut 1

JAX #3

Fred Folino
Dead Minou

Bad Moon Rison 3
Axl@Jacci
Flabio Scultz
Mike Esopenko
Doug Brant

Christine Younghusband

Mac Dog 1
Ellie #1
GANBOY
Fairway Flyers
Jag28
Goaliegray 1
Kris/George

48,472,908
48,390,425
48,314,565
48,280,184
48,275,039
48,247,622
48,148,861
48,125,036
48,122,464
48,071,206
48,061,530
48,029,246
48,017,023
48,011,636
47,885,260
47,727,278
47,708,144
47,683,488
47,648,297
47,590,823
47,454,361
47,349,287
47,262,944
47,236,218
47,196,220
47,144,760
47,133,849
47,053,314
46,853,901
46,841,252
46,716,345
46,573,722
46,570,359
46,505,218
46,474,744
46,459,702
46,456,092
46,421,131
46,350,386
46,325,977
46,297,807
46,295,600
46,290,916
46,287,507
46,226,601
46,187,940
46,175,436
46,036,230
46,030,322
45,777,286
45,746,467
45,697,757
45,636,445
45,581,168
45,556,910
45,445,064
45,425,977
45,381,132
45,325,695
45,078,121
45,041,386
45,033,882
45,024,198
44,928,853
44,853,125
44,849,008
44,739,867

DawsonXUS
DeMiz
Dead Minou

Dead Putting Society

Devon Oz

Dianne Esopenko
Dick Gibbs
Dobber Golf
DogMeats 1
DogMeats 2

Don Culley

Don't Rory, Be Happy

Donation
Donna Ferguson
Donna White
Double Ws
Doug Brant
Dubs 1

Dubs 2

Duke

Dunks

Dunny Melone
Dupa 1

Dupa2

Dupa3

EMC2

Eagle Eyes

Eds Team

Ellie #1
Elmwood

Extra Stiff Shafts
F McGowan 1

F. McGowan 2
Fairway Flyers
Farsiders
Fescue Fodderl
Fescue Fodder2
Field of Dreams
Fighting Irish 1
Fighting Irish 2
Finkle & Einhorn
Flabio Scultz
Flag Hunters
Fore Play

Fosse

Frau Schu

Fred Folino
Frogger

G'N'R

GANBOY

GFC & Joey
Garry Guinard
Gary Durling
Gator Bait
GeoWatt
Gerald & Fretzy
Gerry & Randy
Gib13
Gibsonian 1
Gill Bellefleur
Gilly

Gimme Eagle
Go Bills #1

Go Bills #2

Go Bills! (Lockhart)
Go Tiger Go
Goaliegray 1

1,927,320

740,127
2,761,900
2,551,527
3,613,167
5,037,600
3,628,834
3,434,727
7,127,214
2,974,500
5,989,951
4,222,867
2,455,036
1,496,601
2,316,630
1,522,927
3,473,054
1,352,847
2,865,001
2,104,647
1,812,450

539,787

960,803
2,324,407
3,587,700
6,174,254
4,471,587
2,029,303
1,824,867
3,329,734
1,170,460
1,982,420
2,249,167
2,727,667
3,897,500
2,574,247
1,690,500
1,021,870
1,522,180

933,880
3,912,983
1,789,300
1,492,320
3,846,867
3,063,287
1,333,614
1,195,287

548,220
2,441,467
1,253,567
5,650,660
4,760,467
1,654,954
3,574,087
2,209,334
3,053,467

798,737
2,344,040
4,046,847
5,603,800
1,842,387
2,540,020

907,367

920,687

827,783
1,035,847
1,118,997

48,125,036
29,001,174
45,581,168
24,747,282
33,246,986
44,477,578
48,247,622
55,865,068
33,411,037
29,436,337
25,488,149
50,078,738
26,580,762
37,667,347
18,961,017
26,918,250
45,325,695
29,743,523
46,459,702
27,050,623
48,275,039
41,326,685
48,814,151
30,136,846
29,309,175
26,035,635
35,429,383
34,124,658
45,033,882
26,134,867
52,681,461
29,038,495
32,177,076
44,928,853
25,431,094
53,228,453
50,531,100
30,358,043
51,228,949
27,128,082
49,886,077
45,425,977
28,998,313
56,808,929
55,731,246
19,314,090
45,636,445
50,686,864
28,254,903
45,024,198
35,944,146
55,737,138
37,381,810
56,050,229
24,661,991
30,034,609
42,714,284
52,079,271
53,446,587
39,195,706
28,381,488
50,227,504
32,284,258
43,645,645
31,521,054
46,297,807
44,849,008




Andy C
Marg/Mike
Steve Biro

JAX #6
Donation

G'N'R

Ba Fungools
Cippy

Pook 2

Steve Toth

Rick Fitzpatrick
Brooksie1lM
Gib13

Dupa2

Donna White
Par-Tee Buddies
Jim Kelly 2
Wee Willy
Leblanc/Stevens
Alex Wilson
#the Vid19

F. McGowan 2
Rotton One
Two Steves
Mar-K
GeoWatt
Trucci
Overserved Again
Airbus Boys
Vancock

DED

D. Wash

DNS

Duke

Yadrutas Club
Tim Will 2

19 Wings
Roach

Wayne Ostermaier
Posto'sPicks
Lamar

KEGY 2

Eds Team

Paul Newman
R&B Lads

The Drake
Sporty #1

Ken Ecker

Mac Dog 1

F McGowan 1
Ticky1

Mike Latinovich
BevLou
Goaliegray 2
Joseph's Beaver
DGS 1

Army 24

2 Old Posties
Champ #1
DawsonXUS
Romer 3

Clv

Three Little Putters 1

Mick 42
H-S-C 555
Kevin Maloney

Dalemere Hackers 1

2,485,507
2,484,020
2,476,334
2,457,127
2,455,036
2,441,467
2,435,687
2,432,217
2,410,520
2,385,887
2,364,287
2,357,037
2,344,040
2,324,407
2,316,630
2,302,847
2,288,500
2,280,427
2,270,200
2,263,334
2,252,134
2,249,167
2,248,087
2,231,467
2,209,554
2,209,334
2,202,767
2,195,783
2,187,540
2,145,134
2,143,840
2,112,834
2,107,087
2,104,647
2,103,160
2,069,847
2,062,567
2,057,560
2,046,087
2,043,567
2,042,087
2,033,794
2,029,303
2,021,414
2,017,600
2,016,547
2,000,287
1,999,290
1,990,034
1,982,420
1,975,547
1,970,587
1,965,480
1,944,683
1,943,667
1,938,174
1,938,030
1,933,167
1,932,580
1,927,320
1,925,247
1,905,867
1,895,754
1,894,861
1,850,134
1,850,036
1,846,980

H Helm 2
Newse Sr

3B's Brownie
Scott Perdu
Harry Mac
Dianne Esopenko
Posto'sPicks
PuttItIn
Toddler

Chris Yeo
Kevin McGowan
Smoothies
13In The Bag
COOGIE-1
John & Jeff 3

D. Wash Jr.
Joseph's Beaver
Keith Warner
Red Wings

Go Bills #2
Olsen/Sudzz
Teddy W
Aitchison

John Bradmore
Hoof Hearted
Veets 57
Gunnar Staal
Pete Sardo

MR #1

Andy and Linda
JKB 363
Gerry & Randy
Bill Keen
H-S-C 555
Champ #1
Mark Pastore
Torb

Onions

Wilde Ones
Bill Karkus
Siger

Dalemere Hackers 1

Sweet Rodger 69
Pook 1

Bruce Burt
Team Steve
Sportz #1
Bellemere Ginger
Dunny Melone
Kim Karas

1TW

D-White

Hammy
Chezzzo
Trappers B

Brent Cook
SplitKing

Victory

Andrew Lyle

The Diesel
Romer 1

MR #4

Dan Semenuk
Tud's Team

Jim Robins

Lazy Lizard 2
Bad Moon Rison 5

44,674,832
44,637,624
44,550,694
44,486,426
44,484,640
44,477,578
44,452,452
44,148,108
44,117,878
44,001,222
43,981,255
43,872,263
43,812,349
43,811,205
43,794,225
43,728,359
43,721,268
43,714,233
43,660,647
43,645,645
43,485,958
43,474,069
43,410,084
43,320,284
43,291,030
43,239,998
43,166,043
43,031,077
43,015,370
42,858,267
42,729,004
42,714,284
42,710,916
42,620,172
42,451,471
42,287,855
42,097,270
42,070,262
42,042,395
41,953,981
41,902,720
41,699,189
41,610,470
41,570,614
41,527,800
41,524,095
41,364,814
41,352,074
41,326,685
41,296,147
41,223,732
41,114,855
41,096,636
41,070,434
40,974,146
40,968,967
40,829,794
40,582,300
40,372,277
40,136,236
40,007,200
39,816,460
39,650,205
39,446,033
39,309,843
39,248,111
39,198,119

Goaliegray 2
Goldcoffski
GolfNut 1
Golfnut 2
Graham Wright
GrayNutts
Gregg Robins
Grumpy
Gunnar Staal

H Helm 2

H-S-C 333
H-S-C 555
H-S-C 777
Hammy

Harry Mac

Hoof Hearted
Hoof Hearted Again
Hoping For The Best
Hunter 1

| Like Em Young
I'm Bruin

Islay 23

JAFA

JAX #1

JAX #2

JAX #3

JAX #4

JAX #5

JAX #6

JAX #7

JC

JKB 363

Jack Yeo
Jaegermonty
Jag28
JasonPriestly
Jeremy West
Jesse Campigotto
Jevan Elia

Jim Kelly 1

Jim Kelly 2

Jim Robins
Jocelyne Guinard
Joe Has

Joe Kadwell
John & Jeff 1
John & Jeff 2
John & Jeff 3
John Bradmore
John Karkus
John Lacroix
John Vee

Johny Rhodes
JonBlu

Joseph's Beaver
Joseph's Beaver 2
Jumbo's Jerkoffs
K-1

K-2

K-3

K-4

K-Jax

KEGY 1

KEGY 2

KEGY 3

KEGY 4

Kait & Erik

1,944,683
1,412,787
1,245,867
1,211,367
1,073,400
3,666,887

886,267
3,528,647
1,671,787
1,772,267
6,046,067
1,850,134
3,572,197
1,298,454
3,319,267
1,086,500
4,099,587
3,693,667
1,412,367
2,657,920
4,119,787
1,723,220

803,320
1,782,747
1,452,894
1,656,527
1,294,243
1,294,727
2,457,127
2,563,387
1,092,667
2,887,160
3,170,587
4,826,001
1,588,567
3,107,167
1,456,500
1,402,367
1,212,087
1,297,520
2,288,500
8,737,334
4,354,234
3,137,547
3,489,487
1,510,347
3,458,867
1,243,484

849,120
3,259,600
3,157,067
4,925,167
6,901,534
1,569,870
1,943,667
5,489,294
1,107,020
1,230,967
1,284,420
1,121,034
7,152,100
1,249,834
5,428,434
2,033,794
3,416,967
4,261,484
5,021,920

33,111,212
49,060,385
45,746,467
30,629,163
48,029,246
35,661,230
53,617,213
50,691,806
43,166,043
44,674,832
38,988,856
42,620,172
50,652,390
41,096,636
44,484,640
43,291,030
28,545,844
22,730,781
27,872,757
49,859,573
49,427,000
25,045,850
22,224,901
46,036,230
48,390,425
45,697,757
28,128,806
27,396,070
30,471,470
31,212,792
48,314,565
42,729,004
33,139,275
30,380,172
44,853,125
49,782,788
46,030,322
46,295,600
23,073,454
47,885,260
33,929,657
39,309,843
56,635,857
50,520,160
54,719,481
51,042,049
50,267,255
43,794,225
43,320,284
30,181,348
23,304,392
48,122,464
36,760,107
52,320,804
43,721,268
30,112,138
53,282,307
31,395,415
37,226,461
25,110,669
37,643,961
21,442,994
35,408,740
33,673,437
35,766,637
50,167,875
32,860,249




Gilly

Somerville 2
Dalemere Hackers 4
Ellie #1

P Daddy

Dunks
Wastenot
Stapes

Turkey Gobblers
Coolaid

Flabio Scultz
Woody1296
JAX #1

Slush Bucket
HHelm 2
YESRT

Billy Ho

3B's Brian

Tom Hamilton
MR #5
Oliviabby

Islay 23
MULLYGRUBS
Red Wings

Al Batross

Brent Cook
Fescue Fodder2
Gunnar Staal
DUGAY

JAX #3

Gary Durling
AngeliNags
Trisha

Mensa Club
Dave Bulhoes
Chris Yeo

2 Friends of Malones
Andrew Lyle
Axl@Nunner
A-GaryPlayer
Jag28

Kim Karas

MSL Golf
Sportz #1
JonBlu

Nick Mileni 1
Kripzy

Sitting Bull
Three Little Putters 3
Zucco-licious
Sudzz

Mike & Robin
CPGA Bruins
Lazy Lizard 2
Bizz & Spencer
DESY

Double Ws
Fighting Irish 1
Scottish Royalty
Tim Will4

John & Jeff 1
Donna Ferguson
4 Beers

Flag Hunters
AllIn

Pen Haslam
Taries

1,842,387
1,827,967
1,826,134
1,824,867
1,814,520
1,812,450
1,803,033
1,802,270
1,801,267
1,798,174
1,789,300
1,786,521
1,782,747
1,779,587
1,772,267
1,758,727
1,755,667
1,753,594
1,744,540
1,741,534
1,741,534
1,723,220
1,716,320
1,712,104
1,706,454
1,694,134
1,690,500
1,671,787
1,666,347
1,656,527
1,654,954
1,635,107
1,634,790
1,620,737
1,610,720
1,603,654
1,601,327
1,596,580
1,596,047
1,595,300
1,588,567
1,580,457
1,578,367
1,574,067
1,569,870
1,563,207
1,562,667
1,551,667
1,551,167
1,539,087
1,536,567
1,535,367
1,534,800
1,531,047
1,524,587
1,523,583
1,522,927
1,522,180
1,518,707
1,513,834
1,510,347
1,496,601
1,496,097
1,492,320
1,480,647
1,479,267
1,476,887

Gill Bellefleur
Trucci

Anthony Falovo
H-S-C 333

Bill Fiwchuk
Brian H

Team Six Foot
Wease

Victor Walls
Bellemere Camphelm
#MSPGA 2
Donna Ferguson
Bad Habits MA
K-4

Christy Engemann
Mark Traynor
Gary Durling
K-2

Romer 3

Bee & Vee

Mick 42
Dalemere Hackers 3
Johny Rhodes
Tweeter Alliss
A.E.O.H.

Pat McLaughlin
Sudzz

Dave Anderson 2
MR #2

Mac Dog 2
Chicken WJ Gino
Lookout 33

Lou Lou

The Drake

GFC & Joey
KEGY 3

Sheila Chatelain
GrayNutts
DanV97

Three Little Putters 2
Steve Toth
Kermit

Team Mam
Eagle Eyes
KEGY 1

Romer 2

MR #3

Mar-K

Super Mario
?SD

Eds Team

Vee & Vi

Jim Kelly 2

Bills Mafia
KEGY 2
Zucco-licious
DogMeats 1
CGSPINNER
Devon Oz

Jack Yeo
Goaliegray 2
Kait & Erik
Taylor FU

Go Bills #1
MULLYGRUBS
F. McGowan 2
SacMan

39,195,706
39,115,388
39,028,978
38,988,856
38,607,073
38,558,544
38,513,619
38,468,138
38,359,848
38,338,016
37,975,436
37,667,347
37,661,661
37,643,961
37,616,634
37,539,463
37,381,810
37,226,461
37,222,051
37,159,704
37,110,505
37,012,570
36,760,107
36,751,305
36,674,402
36,467,219
36,457,956
36,300,666
36,274,748
36,218,945
36,155,594
36,033,069
35,996,825
35,954,407
35,944,146
35,766,637
35,741,278
35,661,230
35,657,371
35,612,220
35,532,858
35,523,404
35,441,145
35,429,383
35,408,740
35,003,559
34,663,354
34,572,443
34,265,477
34,134,541
34,124,658
34,007,138
33,929,657
33,905,995
33,673,437
33,543,007
33,411,037
33,366,169
33,246,986
33,139,275
33,111,212
32,860,249
32,684,946
32,284,258
32,251,574
32,177,076
32,022,232

Keith Warner
Ken Ecker
Kermit

Kev & Donna
Kevin Maloney
Kevin Maloney 2
Kevin McGowan
Kim Karas

King Pete

Kripzy
Kris/George
Lamar

Lazy Lizard 1
Lazy Lizard 2
Leblanc/Stevens
Lefties Rule
Little Schu
Lookout 33
Lookout-Man
Lottabourbon
Lou Lou

MGTD

MR #1

MR #2

MR #3

MR #4

MR #5

MSL Golf
MULLYGRUBS
Mac Dog 1

Mac Dog 2
Malvenia Corcoran
Mar-K
Marg/Mike
Mario Robitaille
Mark Pastore
Mark Traynor
Mason 19
Matsuyamas Revenge
Matt McLaughlin
Mensa Club
Merritton Tiger
Messi Goat
Mick 42

Migs & Mitch
Mike & Robin
Mike Esopenko
Mike Latinovich
Mike Lefebvre
Mike Maloney
Milky T's

Mr. Noah Tall
MsLiz74

Mud Face
Murray

Murray & Sons #1
Murray & Sons #2
NagsLy

Newse Sr

Nich!

Nick Mileni 1
Nick Mileni 2
No Stock Walk
Norm Lapointe
Off The Deck 2
Oliviabby
Olsen/Sudzz

2,896,107
1,999,290
2,541,754
1,436,454
1,850,036
2,626,540
1,435,934
1,580,457
2,623,887
1,562,667
3,452,043
2,042,087
1,222,220
1,531,047
2,270,200
3,752,254
3,975,916
4,791,567
3,078,667
1,456,734
3,498,434
1,443,667
7,212,454
4,195,287
3,207,700
2,780,583
1,741,534
1,578,367
1,716,320
1,990,034
1,190,220
3,453,287
2,209,554
2,484,020
1,136,567
3,121,167
8,108,514
1,044,867
4,145,347
2,634,987
1,620,737
1,317,367
3,390,620
1,894,861
4,611,367
1,535,367

927,280
1,970,587
3,639,003
1,319,880

998,207
4,508,787
4,152,720
4,483,523
4,005,804
3,364,434
1,428,317

841,860
3,038,963
2,822,990
1,563,207
1,037,587
3,713,690
4,065,347
3,082,754
1,741,534
1,336,530

43,714,233
30,596,435
35,523,404
59,315,383
47,454,361
51,371,949
43,981,255
41,296,147
27,622,601
47,648,297
44,739,867
30,350,714
26,510,144
39,248,111
49,646,746
48,011,636
27,984,679
36,033,069
50,714,144
51,029,271
35,996,825
56,329,132
43,015,370
36,274,748
34,663,354
39,816,460
49,044,304
54,937,559
32,251,574
45,041,386
36,218,945
28,853,544
34,572,443
26,326,151
46,505,218
42,287,855
37,539,463
48,502,873
51,567,394
45,777,286
54,678,226
48,148,861
30,595,886
37,110,505
49,451,183
21,476,424
45,381,132
50,543,477
49,991,617
50,344,933
26,997,641
28,781,501
56,441,546
28,121,279
46,716,345
48,017,023
29,193,242
24,959,117
44,637,624
50,617,667
23,347,983
57,295,522
52,560,515
51,184,684
47,708,144
49,044,304
43,485,958




Lottabourbon
Jeremy West

JAX #2
Axl@Grant

MGTD
AngeliNags 2

Kev & Donna
Wilde Ones

Kevin McGowan
Murray & Sons #2
363 Scamp

Siger

Bellemere Camphelm
Goldcoffski
Hunter 1

Jesse Campigotto
ALBATROSSES #27
Dalemere Hackers 2
COOGIE-1

1TW

Brownie & Kuchard
Dubs 1
Olsen/Sudzz
Angelino

Frau Schu

Becker & Meechy
Mike Maloney
Merritton Tiger
Willie McGowan
Hammy

Jim Kelly 1

JAX #5

JAX #4

COOGIE-2

Toffee

K-2

Super Mario
GANBOY

Andy Labelle
K-Jax

GolfNut 1

John & Jeff 3

K-1

Bad Moon Rison 3
Lazy Lizard 1
Puttltin

Bills Mafia
Bellemere Ginger
Uncle Tommy 32
Jevan Elia
Golfnut 2

Bad Moon Rison 1
Fred Folino

Mac Dog 2

Adam & Donna
Extra Stiff Shafts
Teddy W
Trappers B

Torb

Toddler

Mario Robitaille
Onions

K-3

Andy and Linda
Goaliegray 1
Jumbo's Jerkoffs
Scrappy 814

1,456,734
1,456,500
1,452,894
1,444,387
1,443,667
1,438,847
1,436,454
1,436,174
1,435,934
1,428,317
1,420,867
1,417,267
1,415,327
1,412,787
1,412,367
1,402,367
1,390,923
1,384,767
1,381,134
1,376,300
1,361,434
1,352,847
1,336,530
1,333,747
1,333,614
1,331,647
1,319,880
1,317,367
1,310,507
1,298,454
1,297,520
1,294,727
1,294,243
1,287,234
1,285,767
1,284,420
1,272,024
1,253,567
1,250,200
1,249,834
1,245,867
1,243,484
1,230,967
1,228,567
1,222,220
1,222,167
1,218,767
1,215,147
1,214,247
1,212,087
1,211,367
1,205,867
1,195,287
1,190,220
1,182,454
1,170,460
1,167,714
1,157,967
1,156,667
1,147,894
1,136,567
1,133,407
1,121,034
1,119,740
1,118,997
1,107,020
1,096,287

DUDE Where's My Par
Beer Barons

Go Bills! (Lockhart)
Steve Biro

Taries

K-1

JAX #7

Golfnut 2
Winfield
Shithead

Ken Ecker

Messi Goat

JAX #6

Bad Moon Rison 2
Jaegermonty
Field of Dreams
Lamar
AxI@Nunner
John Karkus
Dupa 2

Joseph's Beaver 2
Gerald & Fretzy
Dave Anderson
C.L. Mike

Dubs 1

Wastenot

Dave Bulhoes
Trisha

Al Batross

Ba Fungools
DogMeats 2
Rotton One
Sporty #1

3B's Brenda
Dupa3

Murray & Sons #2
FMcGowan 1
DeMiz

Flag Hunters

Ron Sostomi 2
Malvenia Corcoran
Mr. Noah Tall
Scrambled Eggs
Turkey Gobblers
Papa Scoots
Hoof Hearted Again
3 Scottish Bastards
Gilly

G'N'R

AngeliNags

JAX #4

Mud Face

Randy & Gerry
Little Schu

Chris Knott
Trappers A

Billy Ho

Hunter 1

4 Beers

Vancock

Tom Hamilton
CPGA Bruins
King Pete

Paul Newman
JAX #5

AJ.C

Young Buc -2

31,899,983
31,720,966
31,521,054
31,483,866
31,455,401
31,395,415
31,212,792
30,629,163
30,620,178
30,613,200
30,596,435
30,595,886
30,471,470
30,455,349
30,380,172
30,358,043
30,350,714
30,341,903
30,181,348
30,136,846
30,112,138
30,034,609
29,862,107
29,799,446
29,743,523
29,589,031
29,569,361
29,539,932
29,486,472
29,454,242
29,436,337
29,387,655
29,362,710
29,348,428
29,309,175
29,193,242
29,038,495
29,001,174
28,998,313
28,907,214
28,853,544
28,781,501
28,638,658
28,582,651
28,567,825
28,545,844
28,482,425
28,381,488
28,254,903
28,223,871
28,128,806
28,121,279
27,998,797
27,984,679
27,972,625
27,967,507
27,963,159
27,872,757
27,827,638
27,733,705
27,717,252
27,672,588
27,622,601
27,433,384
27,396,070
27,392,201
27,342,598

Onions
Overserved Again
P Daddy

P.J. Morikawalks
Papa Rues
Papa Scoots
Par-Tee Buddies
Pat McLaughlin
Paul Newman
Paul Williams
Pearcy

Pelzer

Pen Haslam
Pete & Joey
Pete Sardo
PgaPro6963
PhilsTits
PhilsTits2

Pitros

Pook 1

Pook 2
Posto'sPicks
Puttltin
Quadruple Bogey
R&B Lads
Raider Nation
Randy & Gerry
Red Wings

Rick Brewer
Rick Fitzpatrick
Ricky 42na
Roach

Romer 1

Romer 2

Romer 3

Ron Sostomi 1
Ron Sostomi 2
Ron Sostomi 3
Rotton One
Rotton One 2
SacMan

Scott Perdu
Scottish Royalty
Scrambled Eggs
Scrappy 814
Shane and Zach
Shawn Clarkson
Sheila Chatelain
Shithead

Siger

Sitting Bull
Slush Bucket
Smoothies
Somerville 1
Somerville 2
SplitKing

Sporty #1
Sportz #1
Stapes

Steve Biro

Steve Toth

Still Tramp
Sudzz

Super Mario
Super Mario K
Sweet Rodger 69
Taries

1,133,407
2,195,783
1,814,520
3,269,667
4,165,134
3,856,920
2,302,847
3,578,614
2,021,414
2,676,500
3,105,803
3,649,467
1,479,267
3,464,200
3,231,330
3,096,587

983,160

918,347
3,480,624
1,081,247
2,410,520
2,043,567
1,222,167
3,240,000
2,017,600
3,351,147
6,378,160
1,712,104

791,987
2,364,287
3,253,950
2,057,560
3,491,800
1,084,614
1,925,247
4,775,254
3,432,257
3,144,234
2,248,087
1,067,287
6,504,444

960,067
1,518,707

956,787
1,096,287
3,753,267

628,407
4,710,274
4,817,321
1,417,267
1,551,667
1,779,587
4,621,054
3,487,417
1,827,967

421,200
2,000,287
1,574,067
1,802,270
2,476,334
2,385,887
3,646,847
1,536,567
1,272,024

679,527
2,759,500
1,476,887

42,070,262
25,672,973
18,290,345
46,350,386
49,240,242
28,567,825
46,325,977
36,467,219
27,433,384
50,261,806
25,231,182
54,093,718
52,462,078
53,714,972
43,031,077
54,983,185
26,740,689
48,472,908
48,897,123
41,570,614
23,784,673
44,452,452
44,148,108
50,941,021
51,468,952
53,640,818
27,998,797
43,660,647
46,421,131
49,180,496
51,168,551
26,155,119
40,007,200
35,003,559
37,222,051
24,104,783
28,907,214
54,828,875
29,387,655
46,175,436
32,022,232
44,486,426
46,287,507
28,638,658
52,390,929
48,280,184
55,553,438
35,741,278
30,613,200
41,902,720
56,540,298
56,192,342
43,872,263
55,354,558
50,598,534
40,829,794
29,362,710
41,364,814
22,748,253
31,483,866
35,532,858
47,133,849
36,457,956
34,265,477
48,071,206
41,610,470
31,455,401




JC

Billy Honess
Hoof Hearted
Romer 2

Pook 1
Christine Urquhart
Graham Wright
Rotton One 2
3B's Brenda
Mason 19

Nick Mileni 2
Go Tiger Go
D-White
BSquared

Field of Dreams
Wease

AUBIE

Milky T's
PhilsTits
Dupal

Scott Perdu
Scrambled Eggs
Fighting Irish 2
Mike Esopenko
Go Bills #2
PhilsTits2

Go Bills #1

4 Pals

Bill Fiwchuk
Brettney Brunton
Gregg Robins
Aitchison

John Bradmore
Chezzzo
NagsLy

Trevor Grove
The Diesel

Go Bills! (Lockhart)
Dan Semenuk
Vee & Vi

JAFA

Gerry & Randy
Rick Brewer
Chevy 69
DeMiz

Bill Keen

Victor Walls
Anthony Falovo
Super Mario K
13InThe Bag
Shawn Clarkson
Big Shooters

6 Lucky Shots
Frogger

Dunny Melone
Danv97
SplitKing

1,092,667
1,089,834
1,086,500
1,084,614
1,081,247
1,073,587
1,073,400
1,067,287
1,065,587
1,044,867
1,037,587
1,035,847
1,035,777
1,022,127
1,021,870
1,009,947
1,009,847
998,207
983,160
960,803
960,067
956,787
933,880
927,280
920,687
918,347
907,367
902,887
897,230
892,647
886,267
864,027
849,120
841,887
841,860
839,187
837,067
827,783
827,100
804,067
803,320
798,737
791,987
747,087
740,127
735,967
725,080
681,850
679,527
668,840
628,407
616,167
556,287
548,220
539,787
489,150
421,200
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Tim Will 2

Army 24

363 Scamp
Woody1296
Fighting Irish 2
Duke

Milky T's

Double Ws
Airbus Boys
PhilsTits

Apache 7
Donation

Lazy Lizard 1
Marg/Mike

Two Steves
Roach

Elmwood

EMC2

Bad Moon Rison 4
Becker & Meechy
2 Old Posties
Overserved Again
Wee Willy

Don Culley
Farsiders

7SIV

Pearcy

K-3

Islay 23

Ace inthe Hole
NagsLy

2 Friends of Malones
Dead Putting Society
GeoWatt

Bob Wichert
Chris Karas

Ron Sostomi 1
Anne Vella 2
Pook 2

Nick Mileni 1
John Lacroix
Dalemere Hackers 4
Jevan Elia

Stapes

Hoping For The Best
JAFA

19 Wings

Champ #2

Mike & Robin
K-Jax

Three Little Putters 3
Chowder

Tim Will 4

Frau Schu

Donna White

P Daddy
COOGIE-2

27,253,111
27,242,851
27,201,811
27,174,768
27,128,082
27,050,623
26,997,641
26,918,250
26,895,592
26,740,689
26,667,911
26,580,762
26,510,144
26,326,151
26,238,801
26,155,119
26,134,867
26,035,635
25,934,480
25,929,542
25,720,608
25,672,973
25,613,159
25,488,149
25,431,094
25,346,272
25,231,182
25,110,669
25,045,850
25,009,109
24,959,117
24,854,220
24,747,282
24,661,991
24,621,601
24,331,054
24,104,783
23,801,621
23,784,673
23,347,983
23,304,392
23,183,218
23,073,454
22,748,253
22,730,781
22,224,901
22,101,372
21,933,557
21,476,424
21,442,994
21,033,387
20,980,809
20,835,533
19,314,090
18,961,017
18,290,345
18,249,327

Taylor FU

Team Mam
Team Six Foot
Team Steve
Teddy W

The Diesel

The Drake

Three Little Putters 1
Three Little Putters 2
Three Little Putters 3
Ticky1

TimWill 1

Tim Will 2
TimWill 3
TimWill4
Toddler

Toffee

Tom Brown

Tom Hamilton
Tony Langelaan
Torb

Traci Luongo
Trappers A
Trappers B
Trevor Grove
Tricky Nicky
Trisha

Trucci

Tud's Team
Turkey Gobblers
Tweeter Alliss
Two Putz

Two Steves
Uncle Tommy 32
Vancock

Vee & Vi

Veets 57

Victor Walls
Victory
WASBARS
Wastenot
Wayne Fenwick
Wayne Ostermaier
Wease

Weav & Matt
Wee Willy
Wendy & Teri
White Smoke
Wilde Ones
Willie McGowan
Winfield
Woody1296
YESRT

Yadrutas Club
Young Buc-1
Young Buc - 2
Zucco-licious

3,503,640
4,552,087
3,140,067
3,767,847
1,167,714

837,067
2,016,547
1,895,754
5,321,667
1,551,167
1,975,547
3,537,867
2,069,847
3,508,787
1,513,834
1,147,894
1,285,767
3,288,787
1,744,540
3,184,587
1,156,667
2,974,837
2,512,887
1,157,967

839,187
2,937,547
1,634,790
2,202,767
5,018,587
1,801,267
6,137,687
2,864,237
2,231,467
1,214,247
2,145,134

804,067
3,183,540

725,080
3,690,340
2,531,420
1,803,033
3,457,634
2,046,087
1,009,947
3,313,400
2,280,427
3,060,887
2,611,267
1,436,174
1,310,507
6,738,294
1,786,521
1,758,727
2,103,160
3,582,834
5,080,087
1,539,087

32,684,946
35,441,145
38,513,619
41,524,095
43,474,069
40,136,236
35,954,407
55,474,118
35,612,220
21,033,387
47,144,760
52,950,807
27,253,111
47,683,488
20,835,533
44,117,878
50,706,404
55,501,388
27,717,252
51,614,748
42,097,270
47,349,287
27,967,507
40,974,146
49,842,511
60,217,740
29,539,932
39,115,388
39,446,033
28,582,651
36,751,305
51,993,626
26,238,801
53,879,115
27,733,705
34,007,138
43,239,998
38,359,848
40,582,300
47,053,314
29,589,031
47,196,220
51,533,192
38,468,138
52,354,553
25,613,159
58,190,424
50,478,003
42,042,395
51,564,838
30,620,178
27,174,768
53,699,932
52,782,563
55,543,881
27,342,598
33,543,007




WEEK 19

MONTH

WEEK
TOURNAMENT

Week

19
DATE

Wells Fargo Championship

WEEKLY
WINNER

WINNINGS

WEEKLY
WINNER

MONTHLY

MONTHLY
WINNINGS

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

Note:

1 The Sentry
2 Sony Open in Hawaii
3 The American Express
4 Farmers Insurance Open
5 AT&T Pebble Beach Pro-Am
6 WM Phoenix Open
7 The Genesis Invitational
8 Mexico Open at Vidanta
9 Cognizant Classic in The Palm Beaches
10 Arnold Palmer Invitational & Puerto Rico Open
11 THE PLAYERS Championship
12 Valspar Championship
13 Texas Children's Houston Open
14 Valero Texas Open
15 Masters Tournament
16 RBC Heritage
17 Zurich Classic of New Orleans
18 THE CJ CUP Byron Nelson
19 Wells Fargo Championship
20 PGA Championship
21 Charles Schwab Challenge
22 RBC Canadian Open
23 the Memorial Tournament
24 U.S. Open
25 Travelers Championship
26 Rocket Mortgage Classic
27 John Deere Classic
28 Genesis Scottish & Kentucy Champ.
29 The Open & Barracuda Championship
30 3M Open
Men's Olympic Golf Competition
31 Wyndham Championship
32 FedEx St. Jude Championship
33 BMW Championship
34 TOUR Championship

January 7, 2024
January 14, 2024
January 21, 2024
January 27, 2024
February 4, 2024
February 11, 2024
February 18, 2024
February 25, 2024
March 3, 2024
March 10, 2024
March 17,2024
March 24, 2024
March 31, 2024
April 7, 2024
April 14, 2024
April 21, 2024
April 28, 2024
May 5, 2024

May 12, 2024
May 19, 2024
May 26, 2024
June 2, 2024
June 9, 2024
June 16, 2024
June 23, 2024
June 30, 2024
July 7, 2024

July 14, 2024
July 21, 2024
July 28, 2024
August 4, 2024
August 11, 2024
August 18, 2024
August 25, 2024

September 1, 2024

Green Highlited Tornaments are Elevated Events

Red Highlited have a $900 payout

Monthly Standings

Team Monthly
1 Mark Traynor $10,309,664
2 Bee & Vee $9,769,211
3 Jim Robins $9,215,659
4 D.Wash Jr. $8,691,045
5 H-S-C 333 $8,487,906
6 Bad Moon Rison 4 $8,376,688
7 Tweeter Alliss $8,327,518
8 KEGY 1 $8,195,309
9 Gill Bellefleur $8,186,825
10 Dianne Esopenko $7,750,338
11 Lookout 33 $7,394,092
12 DogMeats 1 $7,369,871
13 K-4 $7,225,293
14 Dalemere Hackers 3 $7,222,787
15 MR #1 $7,212,454
16 Three Little Putters 2 $7,131,498
17 A.E.O.H. $6,982,772
18 Johny Rhodes $6,978,959
19 SacMan $6,905,344
20 CGSPINNER $6,894,409

A-GaryPlayer
Christine Younghusband
Aalek & McGoo 1
Mario Robitaille
Fescue Fodderl
Eagle Eyes

No Stock Walk
Trucci

Paul Newman
Coolaid
YoungBuc-1
Two Putz

Harry Mac

JAX #7

Brettney Brunton
AngeliNags 2
Smoothies
Veets 57

Jim Robins

Totals

$450

$450

$450

$450

$450 Nick Mileni 2
$450

$450

$450

$450 No Stock Walk
$450

$900

$450

$450 #MSPGA 1
$450

$900

$450

$450 White Smoke
$450

$450

$9,450

$500

$500

$500

$500

$2,000

Winnings

Golfers

Winnings



Aaron Rai

Aaron Wise
Adam Hadwin
Adam Schenk
Adam Scott
Adam Svensson
Adrian Meronk
AdrienDumont de Chassal
Akshay Bhatia
Alex Noren

Alex Smalley
Andrew Putnam
Austin Eckroat
Austin Smotherman
Beau Hossler
Ben B. Taylor
Ben Griffin

Billy Horschel
Brandon B. Wu
Brendon Todd
Brian Harman
Byeong Hun An
C.T.Pan

Callum Tarren
Cam Davis
Cameron Champ
Cameron Young
Camilo Villegas
Carson Car Young
Chad Ramey
Chan Kim
Chesson Hadley
Chez Reavie
Chris Kirk
Christiaan Bezuidenhout
Collin Morikawa
Corey Conners
Daniel Berger
Danny Willett
David Lingmerth
David Lipsky
Davis Riley

Davis Thompson
Denny McCarthy
Doc Redman
Doug Ghim
Dylan Wu
Emiliano Grillo
Eric Cole

Erik van Rooyen
Garrick Higgo
Gary Woodland
Gordon Sargent
Grayson Murray
Harris English
Harrison Endycott
Harry Hall

Harry Higgs
Hayden Buckley
Hideki Matsuyama
J.J. Spaun

J.T. Poston

Jason Day
Jimmy Walker
Joel Dahmen
Jordan Spieth
Justin Lower

47,000
42,800
130,500
53,420

16,200
78,500
166,500
43,800
130,500
43,400
8,280
147,000

63,000
47,000

44,200
53,420
1,360,000

88,500

106,000

24,450

16,200
101,000
24,450
68,500
301,000
301,000
387,667
20,350

8,560
356,000
695,000

63,000
42,800
41,400
147,000

88,500

501,000
106,000

16,200
10,180
9,120

29,800
44,200
880,000

9,120
130,500

1,022,348 Kevin Streelman
Kevin Yu
2,208,642 Kramer Hickok
1,744,498 Kurt Kitayama
1,270,291 Lee Hodges
841,302 Lucas Glover
Lucas Herbert
288,744 Ludvig Aberg
3,003,116 Luke List

1,947,071 Mackenzie Hughes

476,402 Mark Hubbard
1,573,257 Matt Fitzpatrick
2,423,722 Matt Kuchar

69,718 Matt NeSmith

1,111,315 Matt Wallace
36,257 Matthieu Pavon

976,149 Matti Schmid

1,557,195 Maverick McNealy

342,379 Max Homa
1,614,894 Michael M. Kim
3,716,439 Min Woo Lee
4,926,267 Nate Lashley

674,187 Nick Hardy

136,040 Nick Taylor
1,284,259 Nico Echavarria

147,258 Nicolai Hojgaard
2,820,425 Parker Coody

197,964 Patrick Cantlay

520,616 Patrick Rodgers

774,113 Patton Kizzire

845,386 Pierceson Coody

441,312 Rickie Fowler

299,620 Robert Macintyre
5,082,371 Rory Mcllroy
3,236,308 Russell Henley
3,297,982 Russell Knox
1,940,638 Ryan Fox

307,953 Ryan Moore

57,200 Ryan Palmer
Ryo Hisatsune

170,511 S.H. S.H. Kim

352,863 Sahith Theegala

907,747 Sam Burns
2,516,364 Sam Ryder

Sam Stevens
1,156,964 Scott Stallings

626,787 Scottie Scheffler
1,672,166 Seamus Power
1,832,128 Sepp Straka
1,997,776 Shane Lowry

516,364 Si Woo Kim

352,075 Stephan Jaeger

Sungjae Im

2,422,562 Taylor Montgomery

2,335,591 Taylor Moore
112,809 Taylor Pendrith
248,651 Thomas Detry

22,860 Tiger Woods
135,840 Tom Hoge
6,007,495 Tom Tom Kim

187,424 Tommy Fleetwood

2,876,191 Tony Finau
3,271,616 Trey Mullinax
9,848 Troy Merritt
742,173 Tyler Duncan
2,301,725 Viktor Hovland
1,026,133 Vincent Norrman

20,350
147,000

106,000
166,500
301,000

695,000

47,000
106,000
9,416
43,800
41,800

601,000
43,800

68,500

20,350
130,500
130,500
101,000

9,416
68,500
78,333

3,600,000
501,000

147,000

10,180
47,000
387,667
29,800
101,000

301,000
601,000

53,420
301,000
224,667
880,000

88,500
501,000

88,500
53,420
387,667
47,000

16,200

166,500

128,662
1,391,531

1,272,972
1,034,420
1,389,627

6,511,053
2,424,893
2,133,355
1,744,874
2,278,619
197,276
260,798
715,798
3,584,264
587,855
1,400,569
3,228,533
653,847
1,320,851
1,109,389
302,557
2,849,435
811,375
1,516,848
360,743
3,442,099
1,953,599
382,295
122,495
792,882
611,729
6,600,722
3,014,757
37,380
558,477
468,041
103,185
608,066
830,565
6,612,228
2,576,890
720,462
767,137
258,916
18,693,235
1,353,846
2,727,369
3,569,567
2,775,800
3,325,598
2,585,397
1,064,266
1,710,625
2,858,530
2,031,160
44,000
2,677,121
953,808
2,509,061
2,018,910

418,512
194,064
819,525
153,746



Justin Rose
Justin Suh

Justin Thomas
Justin Thomas-TH
K.H. Lee

Keegan Bradley
Keith Mitchell

47,000
10,180
224,667
224,667

224,667

709,032 Webb Simpson

148,913 Will Gordon
2,800,244 Will Zalatoris
2,638,029 Wyndham Clark

851,743 Xander Schauffele
1,824,972 Zac Blair
1,193,443

166,500

44,200
53,420
2,160,000

500,231
43,805
3,586,830
9,164,429
7,688,072
395,212



